726310185

Year 2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Number |7
of under
18 Yr Old
Victims
of
LGBTQ+
Hate
Crimes

2020-2025

Male (Under 18)

Female (Under

18)

Verbal Abuse

0

Threatening
Behaviour

1

Disorderly
Behaviour

Offensive
Messages

Physical Assault

Malicious
Damage

Conduct Likely to
Cause Breach of
the Peace




